
   Singapore 2021 Calendar

1 Jan Fri New Year's Day

12 Feb Fri Chinese New Year

13 Feb Sat Chinese New Year Holiday

2 Apr Fri Good Friday

1 May Sat Labour Day

13 May Thu Hari Raya Puasa

26 May Wed Vesak Day

20 Jul Tue Hari Raya Haji

9 Aug Mon National Day

4 Nov Thu Deepavali

25 Dec Sat Christmas Day


